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Square drive adapter 1/2"-3/4"

514

Product no.

GTIN
Model

Square drive adapter 1/2 "-3/4" L.44mm

Technologies and features.

High Performance Quality (HPQ®)
Our HPQ® tool is made of wear-resistant high-performance steel, yet is thin-walled and
lightweight. It withstands high torques and is ideal for work in confined spaces such as

turbines.

Technical Attributes.

External square drive (inch)
Internal square drive (inch)
d

DIN

Length mm (L)

3/4

172"

25 mm

DIN 3123 /150 3316

44 mm

Logistics data.

Depth mm (IFS)
Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (IFS)
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Product no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

Country of origin

13030005
4018754013036
514

44

26

26

130

55

29

0.20735 dm3
13030005
0,610

0,000

0,004
4018754013036
GERMANY



Region of origin
WEEE/ElektroG
Customs tariff no.

Packing standard

Weight
Variants.
Product no. Model no. (ERP) Description
13030005 514 Square drive adapter 1/2 "-3/4" L.44mm

GTIN-Code.

47018754 013036“

Accessories.

13160000 13111010 13111110
Telescopic ratchet Ratchet Ratchet
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13111030 13231011 13261010
VDE fine-tooth ratchet Fine-tooth ratchet QR fine-tooth flexible-
joint ratchet
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13121020 13121030 13121110
Ratchet Ratchet Ratchet
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Nordrhein-Westfalen
nicht ear-pflichtig
82042000

5

11049

GTIN

4018754013036

S« —
13111120
VDE fine-tooth ratchet
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13121010
Ratchet
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